
DATE 9:30am Start 2:55pm Start

Thursday 28th September 6C

Thursday 12th October 6B

Thursday 9th November 6L

Thursday 16th November 6H

Thursday 25th January Silver

Thursday 1st February Gold 5T

Thursday 8th February Ruby

Thursday 22nd February 5M

Thursday 29th Febuary Sapphire 5N

Thursday 7th March Indigo 4M

Thursday 14th March Purple 4G

Thursday 21st March Blue 4C

Wednesday 27th March 4S

Thursday 28th March Turquoise

Thursday 25th April 5C

Thursday 2nd May Foxes 3W

Thursday 9th May Owls 3S

Thursday 16th May 3R

Wednesday 22nd May Nursery PM

Thursday 23rd May Nursery AM 3H

CLASSAssemblies


